



\$~OS-5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 297/2018 and IA No. 9165/2012**

EASTERN BOOK CO. & ORS. Plaintiff

Through Ms. Mansi Sood, Adv.

versus

DB MADAK & ANR. Defendants

Through Mr. S.K.Mohanty, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% 14.03.2018

Subject to the orders of the Hon'ble Judge Incharge (Original Side),
list this matter before a Bench other than the Bench of Jayant Nath, J. on
20.03.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

MARCH 14, 2018

rb