



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 297/2018

EASTERN BOOK CO. & ORS.

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr.Rajshekhar Rao, Mr.Kotla
Harshwardhan, Ms.Mansi Sood and
Mr.Zahid Laiq Ahmed, Advs.

versus

DB MADAK & ANR.

..... Defendant

Through Mr.Sanjib Kr.Mohanty and Mr.Amit
Acharya, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

25.07.2018

Heard in part.

List on 11th September, 2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

JULY 25, 2018

VLD