



\$~19

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 297/2018

EASTERN BOOK CO. & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through : Mr.Rajashekhar Rao, Ms.Kruttika
Vijay and Ms.Mansi Sood,
Advocates.

versus

DB MADAK & ANR.

..... Defendants

Through : Mr.S.K.Mohanty and Mr.Amit
Acharya, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

11.09.2018

IA No.9165/2012

This application under Order XXXIX Rule 2A CPC moved by the plaintiff is pending. Registry to show it in the cause list as pending IA.

Arguments heard in part.

List for further arguments on 10.10.2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

SEPTEMBER 11, 2018

M