



\$~23

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 297/2018, IA No.9165/2012

EASTERN BOOK CO. & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr.Rajshekhar Rao, Advocate.

versus

DB MADAK & ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.S.K.Mohanty and Mr.Amit
Acharya, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

10.10.2018

No time left today.

List on 27.11.2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

OCTOBER 10, 2018

M