

\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 297/2018 & IA 9165/2012

EASTERN BOOK CO. & ORS. Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Mansi Sood, Adv.

versus

DB MADAK & ANR. Defendants

Through: Mr. Amit Acharya, Adv. for Mr. S.K.
Mohanty, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **14.10.2019**

In view of the adjournment slip adjourned to March 24, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

OCTOBER 14, 2019/jg